Jan 21 03 03:52p Division of Corpore	EXPRESS		305-444-4977	Page 1 of 2
Pool		SC	583	22
40,0050		ida Department Division of Corpora Public Access Syst ectronic Filing Cove	ations em	
			over sheet. Type the fax of all pages of the docum	
Note: I			utton on your browser from	n this
Fa.	uision of Corpo Number :	rations — (850)205-0380 -	-	
Ac	count Number : one :		FILING SERVICE INC.	D3 JAN SECRET
VED PH 3:57 RPBRATIONS				21 PH H
RECEIV 03 JAN 21 PH DIVISION OF CORP		SIC AMENDI WASTE SOLUTIO		CRIUM CRIUM
	Certificate Certified C Page Count Estimated C	opy	0 0 03 \$35.00	
https://ccfss1.dos.sta	te.fl.us/scripts/efil	covr.exe		1/21/2003

Ŋ

Jan 21 03 03;52p	EXPRESS		305-444-4977
Department of St	ate 1/21/2003 3:	23 PAGE	1/1 RightFAX
			f
		Ken Detzner	T OF STATE
	ļ	ecretary of State	2
January 21, 2003			
—			
ALL WASTE SOLUTION 5051 NW 37TH AVENU MIAMI, FL 33142	S, INC. E		
SUBJECT: ALL WASTE REF: P00000088322	SULUTIONS, INC.		
uus P 9			Januart Westerney the
We received your e document has not h	een filed. Plea	ansmitted. se make th	document. However, the me following corrections and
refax the complete	document, inclu	ing the e	electronic filing cover sheet.
Mha arrestate manta a	the autotre in		aced above. Please correct
your document acco	rdingly.	ad teteten	ICEU ROOVE. IIEENS COLINCE
-		-	
PLEASE ADD THE PER	IOD AFTER "INC".		
Please return your days or your filin	document, along g will be conside	with a co pred aband	py of this letter, within 60 loned.
lf you have any qu call (850) 245-688	estions concerní: 0.	ng the fil	ing of your document, please
Raren Gibson		FAX And -	#: H03000026488
Document Specialis	E		mber: 103A00003376
· · · · ·			
	ł		
Division	of Corporations - P.C). BOX 6327	-Tallahassee, Florida 32314

p.2

<u>ک</u>.

Jan 21 03 03;52p EXPRESS (((H03000026488)))

р.Э

Articles of Amendment To Article of Incorporation Of All Waste Solutions, Inc.

<u>.</u>

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statue, this corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation.

FIRST:	Amendment adopted :		
ARTICLE VI	BOARD OF DIRECTORS		-
DELETE:	Obdulia Lemus 5051 N.W. 37 th Ave Miami, Florida 33142	AS: Vice President / Director	
Delete:	Mario Sanchez Jr. 5051 N.W. 37 th Ave Miami, Florida 33142	AS: President / Director	CO3 JAN 2 SECRET
delete:	Lissette B. Perez 5051 N.W. 37 Ave Miami, Florida 33142	AS: Secretary/ Director	DO JAN 21 PH 4:45 SECRETARY UT SIAT
ADD:	Wilfredo Tejeda 5051 N.W. 37 Ave Miami, Florida 33142	AS: Predident / Director	H5 DRIDA
SECOND:	Amendment adopted:		
ARTICLEIV	REGISTERED AGENT AND S	TREET ADDRESS	
DELETE:	William Serrano P.O. Box 210063 West Palm Beach, Florida 334	21-0063	
ADD:	Wilfredo Tejeda 5051 NW 37 Ave. Miami, Florida 33142		
ł			

) ari		03 03:52p	1	<u>-</u>	305-444-4977	
	((((HÓ3000	0026488333			
						F
		THIRD: issued shares, itself are as f	provisions for implementation	or exchange, or a the amendme	r reclassification or cancellation o nt if not contained in the amendn	a nent
		FOURTH:	The date of amendment's a	ioption Je	anuary 20 th 2003	
		FIFTH :	Adoption of Amendment(s)			
		X the amend: shareholder a	nent(s) was/were approved by stion was not required.	the board of di	rectors without shareholder action	r and
		I HEREBY Agree T(ACCEPT THE APPOIN ACT IN THIS CAPAC	NTMENT AS	REGISTERED AGENT AN	ID
			and the		· •	
		Signature Wilfi	edo Tejeda President / Directo	- <u></u> - 7		
		ŀ				
		l				
		-				

p.4